®
可转位平头钻 PDZ
实 现 稳 定 的 平 底 孔 加 工 !
Achieves stable flat-bottom hole machining!
Indexable Flat Drill
P
D
Z

孔
Drilling
库存分类全部为C（标准库存品）。 Stock are categorized as C (Standard stock item).
■
D
C
O
N
D
C
LSLU
OAL
有油孔
with Coolant Hole
EDP No. Designation DC OAL LU DCON LS Applicable Inserts
7803776 PDZ1600FS20M05-2D 16 97 32 20 50
①
7803777 PDZ1650FS20M05-2D 16.5 98 33 20 50
7803778 PDZ1700FS20M05-2D 17 102 34 20 50
7803779 PDZ1750FS25M05-2D 17.5 109 35 25 56
7803780 PDZ1800FS25M05-2D 18 110 36 25 56
7803781 PDZ1850FS25M05-2D 18.5 111 37 25 56
7803782 PDZ1900FS25M06-2D 19 112 38 25 56
②
7803783 PDZ1950FS25M06-2D 19.5 113 39 25 56
7803784 PDZ2000FS25M06-2D 20 114 40 25 56
7803785 PDZ2100FS25M06-2D 21 121 42 25 56
7803786 PDZ2200FS25M06-2D 22 123 44 25 56
7803787 PDZ2300FS25M07-2D 23 125 46 25 56
③
7803788 PDZ2400FS25M07-2D 24 127 48 25 56
7803789 PDZ2500FS25M07-2D 25 129 50 25 56
7803790 PDZ2500FS32M07-2D 25 133 50 32 60
7803791 PDZ2600FS32M07-2D 26 135 52 32 60
7803792 PDZ2700FS32M08-2D 27 137 54 32 60
④
7803793 PDZ2800FS32M08-2D 28 139 56 32 60
7803794 PDZ2900FS32M08-2D 29 141 58 32 60
7803795 PDZ3000FS32M08-2D 30 143 60 32 60
7803796 PDZ3100FS32M08-2D 31 145 62 32 60
7803797 PDZ3200FS32M09-2D 32 147 64 32 60
⑤7803798 PDZ3300FS40M09-2D 33 159 66 40 70
7803799 PDZ3400FS40M09-2D 34 161 68 40 70
7803800 PDZ3500FS40M10-2D 35 163 70 40 70
⑥
7803801 PDZ3600FS40M10-2D 36 165 72 40 70
7803802 PDZ3700FS40M10-2D 37 167 74 40 70
7803803 PDZ3800FS40M10-2D 38 169 76 40 70
7803804 PDZ3900FS40M13-2D 39 178 78 40 70
⑦
7803805 PDZ4000FS40M13-2D 40 180 80 40 70
7803806 PDZ4100FS40M13-2D 41 182 82 40 70
7803807 PDZ4200FS40M13-2D 42 184 84 40 70
7803808 PDZ4300FS40M13-2D 43 186 86 40 70
蓝 字 =紧固螺栓沉孔对应尺寸　Items in blue = cap bolt counterbore compatible size
3
Specification
PDZ